
Day Date Game

Flighted/

Ramdom Scorecard # Lines Game #

Monday 5-Jul Low Gross/ Low Net F 12 4 17

Wednesday 7-Jul Ones R 12 4 18

Monday 12-Jul

INTERCLUB -RIVER GREEN, Points no minus (6 Pts 

Minimum) R 10 4 19

Wednesday 14-Jul 4-PERSON SIGN UP, Cha Cha Cha

4 

PERSON 

Signup 3 5 13 &20 

Monday 19-Jul SHELTER DAY, Points no minus (6 Pts Minimum) R 10 4 19

Wednesday 21-Jul Low Gross/ Low Net F 12 4 17

Monday 26-Jul 2 PERSON SIGN UP, Heavy Partner

2 

PERSON 

Signup 5 6 9

Wednesday 28-Jul Low Net/ Low Putt R 9 4 22

July 2021 LGA Games



Day Date Game

Flighted/

Ramdom Scorecard # Lines Game #

Wednesday 2-Jun Even/Odd R 12 4 7

Monday 7-Jun

INTERCLUB  - GOLF HAMMOCK, Points no minus (6 Pts 

Minimum) R 10 4 19

Wednesday 9-Jun 4 PERSON SIGN UP,  2 Best Balls

4 

PERSON 

Signup 13 4 15

Monday 14-Jun Ones F 12 4 18

Wednesday 16-Jun SHELTER DAY, Points no minus (6 Pts Minimum) R 10 4 19

Monday 21-Jun 2 PERSON SIGN UP, Heavy Partner

2 

PERSON 

Signup 5 6 9

Wednesday 23-Jun Low Net/ Low Putt F 9 4 22

Monday 28-Jun Even/Odd R 12 4 7

Wednesday 30-Jun Points no minus (6 Pts Minimum) F 10 4 19

June 2021 LGA Games



Day Date Game

Flighted/

Ramdom Scorecard # Lines Game #

Monday 3-May SHELTER DAY, Points no minus (6 Pts Minimum) R 10 4 19

Wednesday 5-May Ones F 12 4 18

Monday 10-May

INTERCLUB -SUN n LAKE, Points no minus (6 Pts 

Minimum) R 10 4 19

Wednesday 12-May 4-PERSON SIGN UP, Cha Cha Cha

4 

PERSON 

Signup 3 5 13 &20 

Monday 17-May Low Net/ Low Putt F 9 4 22

Wednesday 19-May Even/Odd R 12 4 7

Monday 24-May 2 PERSON SIGN UP, Heavy Partner

2 

PERSON 

Signup 5 6 9

Wednesday 26-May Low Gross/ Low Net F 12 4 17

Monday 31-May MEMORIAL DAY NO LGA

May 2021 LGA Games


